Industrial Immersion Ultrasonic Transducer , Waterproof Ultrasonic
Transducer 28KHz / 40KHz
Basic Information
China
Skymen
CE ROHS FCC SGS
JP-1024I
1 unit

Gross weight 45KG
Flange Available
Wiring method of box Rigid tube / hose
Power supply 110V/220V
Certificate CE; RoHS; FCC; REACH
Manual Available
Warranty 1 Year, technical support always
Lead time 15 days after payment
Same series machine:
Model
Plate Size
Transducer
s
Ultrasonic Power Generator Frequency Gross Weight
(L*W*H)mm (pcs) (W) (set) (KHz) (KG)
JP-1006I 305*205*100 6 300 1 28/40 385
JP-1012I 355*305*100 12 600 1 28/40 465
JP-1018I 340*280*100 18 900 1 28/40 525
JP-1024I 430*280*100 24 1200 1 28/40 630
JP-1030I 460*370*100 30 1500 1 28/40 700
JP-1036I 550*450*100 36 1800 1 28/40 775
JP-1048I 600*450*100 48 2400 1 28/40 1130
How to Use an Ultrasonic Cleaner for Medical & Surgical Instruments
Medical and surgical instruments in a variety of sizes and complexity can pose challenges when it comes to cleaning,
disinfecting and sterilizing them after use. An ultrasonic cleaner is an ideal tool for the first step in this three step process to
protect medical personnel and patients from possible infection due to pathogens that remain on the instruments after a